
Product Guarantee Registration Form 

Registered fencing owner
NAME

ADDRESS

EMAIL

TELEPHONE

Installer details
NAME

ADDRESS

EMAIL

TELEPHONE

Please complete the following information and return it to us along with proof of purchase within 6 months of purchase by post or email to  
Product Registrations, ArcelorMittal Sheffield Limited, Vulcan Works, Birley Vale Close, Sheffield S12 2DB. Email: product.registration@arcelormittal.com

The collection of personal data in connection with this guarantee is subject to our privacy policy, which is available at https://corporate.arcelormittal.com/site-services/privacy-policy.

Date of purchase Purchased from

Fencing

Type Coating

Pattern

LIGHT MEDIUM HEAVY

Length (rolls) Quantity

50m

OTHER, PLEASE SPECIFIY

7-65-15

8-80-15

9-10-15

8-90-22

15-12-15

5-65-15

6-50-15

7-10-30

8-80-22

10-12-15

5-53-15

6-90-30

8-80-30

11-14-15

5-53-30

6-90-15

8-90-15

12-107-8

6-80-22

8-11-30

13-190-15

6-80-30

LIGHT HIGH 
TENSILE

100m

2LIFE® 4LIFE®

250m

DRAGON  
OPTIMUM

HIGH 
TENSILE

300m

Barbed Wire

Type

Quantity

MILD  
STEEL

SCORPIO

HIGH 
TENSILE

HEAVY DUTY 
HIGH TENSILE

BARRACUDA

Coating
2LIFE® DRAGON  

OPTIMUM4LIFE®

Proof of purchase  
attached?

YES NO YES NO

Is the product installed  
within 1km of the sea:

Location of installed fence
(including GPS coordinates)

200m100m

Length (rolls)

Coil Wire
Type

MILD  
STEEL

HIGH 
TENSILE

2mm 4mm2.5mm 3.15mm

Diameter

Staples
Size

50mm 30mm40mm

mailto:product.registration%40arcelormittal.com?subject=Product%20Registration
https://corporate.arcelormittal.com/site-services/privacy-policy.


The collection of personal data in connection with this guarantee is subject to our privacy policy, which is available at https://corporate.arcelormittal.com/site-services/privacy-policy.

Fencing

Fencing

Type

Type

Coating

Coating

Pattern

Pattern

LIGHT

LIGHT

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

HEAVY

HEAVY

Length (rolls)

Length (rolls)

Quantity

Quantity

50m

50m

OTHER, PLEASE SPECIFIY

OTHER, PLEASE SPECIFIY

7-65-15

7-65-15

8-80-15

8-80-15

9-10-15

9-10-15

8-90-22

15-12-15

8-90-22

15-12-15

5-65-15

5-65-15

6-50-15

6-50-15

7-10-30

8-80-22

10-12-15

5-53-15

6-90-30

7-10-30

8-80-22

10-12-15

5-53-15

6-90-30

8-80-30

11-14-15

5-53-30

6-90-15

8-80-30

11-14-15

5-53-30

6-90-15

8-90-15

12-107-8

6-80-22

8-90-15

12-107-8

6-80-22

8-11-30

13-190-15

6-80-30

8-11-30

13-190-15

6-80-30

LIGHT HIGH 
TENSILE

LIGHT HIGH 
TENSILE

100m

100m

2LIFE®

2LIFE®

4LIFE®

4LIFE®

250m

250m

DRAGON  
OPTIMUM

DRAGON  
OPTIMUM

HIGH 
TENSILE

HIGH 
TENSILE

300m

300m

Barbed Wire

Barbed Wire

Type

Type

Quantity

Quantity

MILD  
STEEL

MILD  
STEEL

SCORPIO

SCORPIO

HIGH 
TENSILE

HIGH 
TENSILE

HEAVY DUTY 
HIGH TENSILE

HEAVY DUTY 
HIGH TENSILE

BARRACUDA

BARRACUDA

Coating

Coating

2LIFE®

2LIFE®

DRAGON  
OPTIMUM

DRAGON  
OPTIMUM

4LIFE®

4LIFE®

Proof of purchase  
attached?

Proof of purchase  
attached?

YES

YES

NO

NO

YES

YES

NO

NO

Is the product installed  
within 1km of the sea:

Is the product installed  
within 1km of the sea:

Location of installed fence
(including GPS coordinates)

Location of installed fence
(including GPS coordinates)

200m

200m

100m

100m

Length (rolls)

Length (rolls)

Coil Wire
Type

MILD  
STEEL

HIGH 
TENSILE

2mm 4mm2.5mm 3.15mm

Diameter

Coil Wire
Type

MILD  
STEEL

HIGH 
TENSILE

2mm 4mm2.5mm 3.15mm

Diameter

Staples

Staples

Size

Size

50mm

50mm

30mm

30mm

40mm

40mm

https://corporate.arcelormittal.com/site-services/privacy-policy.
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