Estatewire



Product Guarantee Registration Form

Please complete the following information and return it to us along with proof of purchase within 6 months of purchase by post or email to Product Registrations, Arcelor/Mittal Sheffield Limited, Vulcan Works, Birley Vale Close, Sheffield S12 2DB. Email: product.registration@arcelormittal.com

Installer details		Registered fencing owner	
NAME		NAME	
ADDRESS		ADDRESS	
Date of purchase		Purchased from	
Fencing		Barbed Wire	
Type LIGHT MEDIUM HEAVY HIGH LIGHT HIGH TENSILE	Coating 2LIFE® 4LIFE® DRAGON OPTIMUM	Type MILD STEEL SCORPIO BARRACUDA HEAVY DUTY HIGH TENSILE HIGH TENSILE	
Length (rolls) 50m 100m 250m 300m	Quantity	Coating 2LIFE® 4LIFE® DRAGON OPTIMUM Quantity Length (rolls) 100m 200m	
Pattern		Coil Wire Type Diameter	
6-50-15 6-90-30 6-90-15 6-80-22 6-80-30 7-65-15 7-10-30 8-80-15 8-80-22 8-80-30 8-90-15 8-11-30 8-90-22 9-10-15 10-12-15 11-14-15 12-107-8 13-190-15 15-12-1 OTHER, PLEASE SPECIFIY		Staples Size 50mm 40mm 30mm	
			Location of installed fence (including GPS coordinates)
		Proof of purchase attached?	Is the product installed within 1km of the sea:

		Barbed Wire
Type LIGHT MEDIUM HEAVY HIGH TENSILE LIGHT HIGH TENSILE Length (rolls) 50m 100m 250m 300m	Coating 2LIFE® 4LIFE® DRAGON OPTIMUM Quantity	Type MILD HIGH TENSILE HIGH TENSILE SCORPIO BARRACUDA Coating 2LIFE® 4LIFE® DRAGON OPTIMUM 100m 200m
Pattern 5-65-15 5-53-15 5-53-30 6-50-15 6-90-30 6-90-15 6-80-22 6-80-30 7-65-15 7-10-30 8-80-15 8-80-22 8-80-30 8-90-15 8-11-30 8-90-22 9-10-15 10-12-15 11-14-15 12-107-8 13-190-15 15-12-15 OTHER, PLEASE SPECIFIY		Coil Wire Type MILD STEEL HIGH TENSILE Diameter 2mm 2.5mm 3.15mm 4mn 2.5taples Staples Size 50mm 40mm 30mm Location of installed fence
attached? YES NO	Is the product installed within 1km of the sea:	(including GPS coordinates)
encing		Barbed Wire
Type LIGHT MEDIUM HEAVY HIGH LIGHT HIGH TENSILE TENSILE	Coating 2LIFE® 4LIFE® DRAGON OPTIMUM	Type MILD STEEL HIGH TENSILE HIGH TENSILE SCORPIO BARRACUDA
LIGHT MEDIUM HEAVY HIGH TENSILE LIGHT HIGH TENSILE TENSILE Length (rolls) 50m 100m 250m 300m	2LIFE® 4LIFE®	MILD HIGH HEAVY DUTY TENSILE HIGH TENSILE
LIGHT MEDIUM HEAVY HIGH TENSILE LIGHT HIGH TENSILE Length (rolls) 50m 100m 250m 300m Pattern 5-65-15 5-53-15 5-53-30	2LIFE® 4LIFE® DRAGON OPTIMUM	MILD STEEL HIGH TENSILE HIGH TENSILE SCORPIO BARRACUDA Coating 2LIFE® 4LIFE® DRAGON OPTIMUM 100m 200m
LIGHT MEDIUM HEAVY HIGH TENSILE LIGHT HIGH TENSILE Length (rolls) 50m 100m 250m 300m Pattern 5-65-15 5-53-15 5-53-30 6-50-15 6-90-30 6-90-15 6-80 7-65-15 7-10-30	2LIFE® 4LIFE® DRAGON OPTIMUM Quantity	MILD STEEL HIGH TENSILE HIGH TENSILE SCORPIO BARRACUDA Coating Length (rolls) 2LIFE® 4LIFE® DRAGON OPTIMUM Quantity Coil Wire Type Diameter MILD HIGH TENSILE 2mm 2.5mm 3.15mm 4mm Staples Size
HIGH TENSILE LIGHT HIGH TENSILE Length (rolls) 50m 100m 250m 300m Pattern 5-65-15 5-53-15 5-53-30 6-50-15 6-90-30 6-90-15 6-80 7-65-15 7-10-30	2LIFE® 4LIFE® DRAGON OPTIMUM Quantity 0-22 6-80-30 0-15 8-11-30 8-90-22	MILD STEEL HIGH TENSILE HIGH TENSILE SCORPIO BARRACUDA Coating 2LIFE® 4LIFE® DRAGON OPTIMUM Quantity Coil Wire Type MILD HIGH TENSILE Length (rolls) 100m 200m 200m Amage of the property of the pr